Best In Ring 2 ( DESEXED)(Group 4)
Judge : Michael Schleissner (CFA)
Result Review

Open Challenges

Best In Show Top 10 Results

Places

Best In Show

Reserve In Show

3rd In Show

4th In Show

5th In Show

6th In Show

7th In Show

8th In Show

9th In Show

Higher Status

Neuter Gold Challenge

378

373

371

372

374

377

379

375

376

N/A



Spay Gold Challenge N/A

Neuter Platinum + Challenge N/A

Spay Platinum + Challenge N/A



